
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
4  3  1   Baylor 280  283  291       854  -10 
2  1  2   Ole Miss 276  282  298       856  -8 
1  2  3   Texas Tech 274  285  302       861  -3 
5  6  4   Brigham Young 285  285  292       862  -2 

T6  T4  5   Miami 286  283  300       869  +5 
T6  T4  6   Houston  286  283  301       870  +6 
T6  8  T7   Maryland 286  290  297       873  +9 
11  10  T7   Texas, University of  292  288  293       873  +9 
9  9  9   TCU 289  289  300       878  +14 

12  T11  10   SMU 294  292  297       883  +19 
13  T11  T11   Texas A&M 298  288  300       886  +22 
3  7  T11   Kansas State 277  297  312       886  +22 

14  T14  13   Missouri 300  297  299       896  +32 
10  13  14   Iowa 291  302  306       899  +35 
15  T14  15   North Texas 305  292  303       900  +36 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T2 T1   Gurleen Kaur  Baylor  67   69  71       207  -9   
T4 T1   Hailee Cooper  Texas, University of  70   67  70       207  -9   
1 T3   Sofia Garcia  Texas Tech  66   69  75       210  -6   

T14 T3   Faith Summers *  SMU  75   67  68       210  -6   
T4 5   Reid Isaac  Kansas State  66   71  75       212  -4   
T14 T6   Renate Grimstad  Miami  71   71  71       213  -3   
T2 T6   Rose Huang  Brigham Young  67   69  77       213  -3   
7 T8   Lauren Cox  North Texas  73   66  75       214  -2   
6 T8   Conner Beth Ball  Ole Miss  69   69  76       214  -2   

T28 T8   Naomi Soifua  Brigham Young  73   71  70       214  -2   
T9 T8   Manuela Lizarazu  Iowa  68   73  73       214  -2   
T21 T8   Ellen Hutchinson-Kay  Ole Miss  69   74  71       214  -2   
T21 T8   Allysha Mae Mateo  Brigham Young  73   70  71       214  -2   
8 T14   Cecilie Nielsen  Texas Tech  68   72  75       215  -1   

T28 T14   Charlotte Lafourcade  Maryland  71   73  71       215  -1   
T35 T14   Maria Vesga  Baylor  75   70  70       215  -1   
T42 T17   Brigitte Dunne  SMU  73   73  70       216  E   
T21 T17   Sara Kouskova  Texas, University of  71   72  73       216  E   
T21 T17   Julia Johnson  Ole Miss  71   72  73       216  E   
T14 T17   Erica Chiang  Baylor  70   72  74       216  E   
T14 T17   Hannah Screen  Houston  69   73  74       216  E   
T35 T17   Sabrina Iqbal  TCU  72   73  71       216  E   
T35 T23   Katie Finley  Texas A&M  74   71  72       217  +1   
T9 T23   Tatiana Pineda  Houston  72   69  76       217  +1   
T9 T25   Kristyna Frydlova  Miami  69   72  77       218  +2   
T14 T25   Virunpat Olankitkunchai  Maryland  72   70  76       218  +2   
T21 T25   Louisa Brunt  Texas Tech  69   74  75       218  +2   
T35 T28   Laura Van Respaille  Maryland  72   73  74       219  +3   
T42 T28   Grace Do  TCU  74   72  73       219  +3   
T35 T28   Brett Permann  Iowa  71   74  74       219  +3   
T21 T28   Emma Bradley  Baylor  71   72  76       219  +3   
T9 T28   Macy Somoskey  Ole Miss  67   74  78       219  +3   
T14 T28   Linyu (Anna) Dong  Texas Tech  71   71  77       219  +3   
T28 T28   Macarena Aguilera  Miami  74   70  75       219  +3   
T42 T28   Maria Jose Martinez  Houston  76   70  73       219  +3   
T21 T36   Anna Backman  Miami  72   71  77       220  +4   
T9 T36   Kennedy Swann  Ole Miss  74   67  79       220  +4   
T54 T36   Amanda Kim  Missouri  74   74  72       220  +4   
T28 T39   Mami Yamamoto  Texas Tech  71   73  77       221  +5   
T50 T39   Annick Haczkiewicz  Brigham Young  72   75  74       221  +5   
T50 T41   Ava Schwienteck  Texas A&M  74   73  75       222  +6   
T28 T41   Jordan Shackelford *  Baylor  73   71  78       222  +6   
T42 T41   Ludovica Scandroglio  Maryland  71   75  76       222  +6   
T63 T41   Maddie Luitwieler  Texas, University of  77   73  72       222  +6   

T28 T41   Maddy Rayner  Houston  72   72  78       222  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T42 T41   Ana Paula Ramirez  SMU  75   71  76       222  +6   
T35 T47   Amanda Elich  Houston  73   72  78       223  +7   
T50 T47   Chloe Weir  Kansas State  73   74  76       223  +7   
T63 T47   Emma Allen  Missouri  78   72  73       223  +7   
T14 T47   Yeji Shin  TCU  70   72  81       223  +7   
T42 T47   Greta Bruner  TCU  74   72  77       223  +7   
T42 T47   Amelia McKee  Baylor  72   74  77       223  +7   
T54 T53   Amber Park  Texas A&M  75   73  76       224  +8   
T59 T53   Diane Lim *  Ole Miss  72   77  75       224  +8   
T42 T53   Niamh McSherry  Kansas State  71   75  78       224  +8   
T50 T53   Courtney Dow  Texas A&M  76   71  77       224  +8   
T54 T57   Xialin Tian  Maryland  74   74  77       225  +9   
T54 T57   Lauren Chappell  SMU  74   74  77       225  +9   
T59 T59   Sophie DiGesualdo  SMU  72   77  77       226  +10   
66 T59   Chloe Velasco *  Texas A&M  72   79  75       226  +10   

T54 T61   Annika Clark  TCU  73   75  79       227  +11   
67 T61   Patricia Sinolungan  North Texas  78   74  75       227  +11   

T35 T61   Claudia De Antonio  Miami  74   71  82       227  +11   
T59 T64   Audrey Tan  North Texas  76   73  79       228  +12   
T59 T64   Cayce Hendrickson  Missouri  74   75  79       228  +12   
T63 T64   Maren Cipolla  Texas, University of  74   76  78       228  +12   
T69 T64   Kennedy Pedigo  SMU  80   74  74       228  +12   
T28 T64   Briony Bayles  Kansas State  67   77  84       228  +12   
T69 T69   Keagan Dunn  Missouri  78   76  77       231  +15   
T75 T69   Sabina Pena  North Texas  78   79  74       231  +15   
T69 T69   Shawn Rennegarbe  Iowa  75   79  77       231  +15   
T69 T69   Cherise Otter  Missouri  74   80  77       231  +15   
74 73   Anna Kennedy  Brigham Young  78   77  79       234  +18   
68 74   Stephanie Herzog  Iowa  77   76  82       235  +19   

T69 75   Brooke Tyree  Texas A&M  75   79  82       236  +20   
T75 76   Mackenzie Perez *  Missouri  77   80  80       237  +21   
79 T77   Julia Bower *  Missouri  77   81  81       239  +23   

T75 T77   Kelly Xac  Texas, University of  81   76  82       239  +23   
T75 79   Serena Shah *  SMU  81   76  83       240  +24   
81 80   Darby Deans  Kansas State  82   78  83       243  +27   
80 81   Madison Lewis  North Texas  79   80  85       244  +28   
82 82   Kristin Glesne  Iowa  83   81  85       249  +33   
83 83   Destiny Arenas *  Texas Tech  78   88  84       250  +34   
84 84   Serena Hou *  Miami  80   87  86       253  +37   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Baylor 280 283 291 854

T1 Gurleen Kaur (1) 67 69 71 207

T14 Maria Vesga (2) 75 70 70 215

T17 Erica Chiang (3) 70 72 74 216

T28 Emma Bradley (4) 71 72 76 219

T47 Amelia McKee (5) 72 74 77 223

2 Ole Miss 276 282 298 856

T8 Ellen Hutchinson-Kay (2) 69 74 71 214

T8 Conner Beth Ball (5) 69 69 76 214

T17 Julia Johnson (1) 71 72 73 216

T28 Macy Somoskey (3) 67 74 78 219

T36 Kennedy Swann (4) 74 67 79 220

3 Texas Tech 274 285 302 861

T3 Sofia Garcia (1) 66 69 75 210

T14 Cecilie Nielsen (5) 68 72 75 215

T25 Louisa Brunt (2) 69 74 75 218

T28 Linyu (Anna) Dong (4) 71 71 77 219

T39 Mami Yamamoto (3) 71 73 77 221

4 Brigham Young 285 285 292 862

T6 Rose Huang (1) 67 69 77 213

T8 Naomi Soifua (2) 73 71 70 214

T8 Allysha Mae Mateo (4) 73 70 71 214

T39 Annick Haczkiewicz (3) 72 75 74 221

73 Anna Kennedy (5) 78 77 79 234

5 Miami 286 283 300 869

T6 Renate Grimstad (1) 71 71 71 213

T25 Kristyna Frydlova (2) 69 72 77 218

T28 Macarena Aguilera (3) 74 70 75 219

T36 Anna Backman (4) 72 71 77 220

T61 Claudia De Antonio (5) 74 71 82 227

6 Houston 286 283 301 870

T17 Hannah Screen (1) 69 73 74 216

T23 Tatiana Pineda (5) 72 69 76 217

T28 Maria Jose Martinez (2) 76 70 73 219

T41 Maddy Rayner (3) 72 72 78 222

T47 Amanda Elich (4) 73 72 78 223

T7 Maryland 286 290 297 873

T14 Charlotte Lafourcade (5) 71 73 71 215

T25 Virunpat Olankitkunchai (2) 72 70 76 218

T28 Laura Van Respaille (3) 72 73 74 219

T41 Ludovica Scandroglio (4) 71 75 76 222

T57 Xialin Tian (1) 74 74 77 225
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 Texas, University of 292 288 293 873

T1 Hailee Cooper (2) 70 67 70 207

T17 Sara Kouskova (1) 71 72 73 216

T41 Maddie Luitwieler (3) 77 73 72 222

T64 Maren Cipolla (4) 74 76 78 228

T77 Kelly Xac (5) 81 76 82 239

9 TCU 289 289 300 878

T17 Sabrina Iqbal (1) 72 73 71 216

T28 Grace Do (4) 74 72 73 219

T47 Greta Bruner (3) 74 72 77 223

T47 Yeji Shin (5) 70 72 81 223

T61 Annika Clark (2) 73 75 79 227

10 SMU 294 292 297 883

T17 Brigitte Dunne (1) 73 73 70 216

T41 Ana Paula Ramirez (4) 75 71 76 222

T57 Lauren Chappell (2) 74 74 77 225

T59 Sophie DiGesualdo (5) 72 77 77 226

T64 Kennedy Pedigo (3) 80 74 74 228

T11 Texas A&M 298 288 300 886

T23 Katie Finley (5) 74 71 72 217

T41 Ava Schwienteck (1) 74 73 75 222

T53 Amber Park (2) 75 73 76 224

T53 Courtney Dow (4) 76 71 77 224

75 Brooke Tyree (3) 75 79 82 236

T11 Kansas State 277 297 312 886

5 Reid Isaac (3) 66 71 75 212

T47 Chloe Weir (2) 73 74 76 223

T53 Niamh McSherry (1) 71 75 78 224

T64 Briony Bayles (5) 67 77 84 228

80 Darby Deans (4) 82 78 83 243

13 Missouri 300 297 299 896

T36 Amanda Kim (1) 74 74 72 220

T47 Emma Allen (3) 78 72 73 223

T64 Cayce Hendrickson (4) 74 75 79 228

T69 Cherise Otter (2) 74 80 77 231

T69 Keagan Dunn (5) 78 76 77 231

14 Iowa 291 302 306 899

T8 Manuela Lizarazu (2) 68 73 73 214

T28 Brett Permann (4) 71 74 74 219

T69 Shawn Rennegarbe (3) 75 79 77 231

74 Stephanie Herzog (5) 77 76 82 235

82 Kristin Glesne (1) 83 81 85 249

15 North Texas 305 292 303 900

T8 Lauren Cox (1) 73 66 75 214

T61 Patricia Sinolungan (3) 78 74 75 227

T64 Audrey Tan (2) 76 73 79 228

T69 Sabina Pena (4) 78 79 74 231

81 Madison Lewis (5) 79 80 85 244
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T3 Faith Summers (SMU) 75 67 68 210

T41 Jordan Shackelford (Baylor) 73 71 78 222

T53 Diane Lim (Ole Miss) 72 77 75 224

T59 Chloe Velasco (Texas A&M) 72 79 75 226

76 Mackenzie Perez (Missouri) 77 80 80 237

T77 Julia Bower (Missouri) 77 81 81 239

79 Serena Shah (SMU) 81 76 83 240

83 Destiny Arenas (Texas Tech) 78 88 84 250

84 Serena Hou (Miami) 80 87 86 253
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Par 3 Scoring
F. Summers SMU 2.75 -3 
B. Dunne SMU 2.83 -2 
A. Mateo BYU 2.83 -2 
H. Screen Houston 2.83 -2 
A. Backman Miami 2.83 -2 
R. Huang BYU 2.92 -1 
M. Vesga Baylor 2.92 -1 
R. Isaac K-State 2.92 -1 
M. Aguilera Miami 3.00 E 
S. Garcia Texas Tech 3.00 E 
C. Dow TAMU 3.00 E 
C. Hendrickson Missouri 3.00 E 
L. Scandroglio Maryland 3.00 E 
E. Hutchinson-Kay Ole Miss 3.00 E 
A. McKee Baylor 3.00 E 
N. Soifua BYU 3.00 E 
C. Lafourcade Maryland 3.00 E 
S. Kouskova Texas 3.00 E 
B. Permann Iowa 3.00 E 
M. Lizarazu Iowa 3.00 E 
K. Pedigo SMU 3.08 +1 
L. Van Respaille Maryland 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
G. Kaur Baylor 3.73 -8 
H. Cooper Texas 3.73 -8 
C. Ball Ole Miss 3.90 -3 
A. Kim Missouri 3.90 -3 
R. Huang BYU 3.93 -2 
C. Nielsen Texas Tech 3.93 -2 
L. Dong Texas Tech 3.97 -1 
E. Bradley Baylor 3.97 -1 
G. Do TCU 3.97 -1 
S. Garcia Texas Tech 3.97 -1 
F. Summers SMU 4.00 E 
L. Cox N. Texas 4.00 E 
C. Lafourcade Maryland 4.00 E 
M. Martinez Houston 4.00 E 
S. Iqbal TCU 4.00 E 
K. Finley TAMU 4.03 +1 
R. Isaac K-State 4.03 +1 
J. Johnson Ole Miss 4.03 +1 
R. Grimstad Miami 4.03 +1 
T. Pineda Houston 4.03 +1 
B. Dunne SMU 4.07 +2 
M. Vesga Baylor 4.07 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
M. Lizarazu Iowa 4.33 -8 
E. Chiang Baylor 4.42 -7 
A. Schwienteck TAMU 4.50 -6 
L. Brunt Texas Tech 4.58 -5 
R. Grimstad Miami 4.58 -5 
S. Garcia Texas Tech 4.58 -5 
V. Olankitkunchai Maryland 4.67 -4 
N. Soifua BYU 4.67 -4 
L. Cox N. Texas 4.67 -4 
K. Frydlova Miami 4.67 -4 
R. Isaac K-State 4.67 -4 
E. Hutchinson-Kay Ole Miss 4.67 -4 
K. Swann Ole Miss 4.67 -4 
K. Finley TAMU 4.75 -3 
H. Screen Houston 4.75 -3 
A. Mateo BYU 4.75 -3 
B. Bayles K-State 4.75 -3 
N. McSherry K-State 4.75 -3 
J. Johnson Ole Miss 4.75 -3 
F. Summers SMU 4.75 -3 
H. Cooper Texas 4.75 -3 
S. Kouskova Texas 4.75 -3 

Eagles 
M. Rayner Houston 1
C. Weir K-State 1
R. Grimstad Miami 1
G. Kaur Baylor 1
H. Cooper Texas 1
K. Dunn Missouri 1
C. Nielsen Texas Tech 1
E. Chiang Baylor 1
M. Martinez Houston 1

Birdies 
S. Garcia Texas Tech 18
M. Lizarazu Iowa 17
R. Isaac K-State 14
F. Summers SMU 14
E. Hutchinson-Kay Ole Miss 14
E. Chiang Baylor 13
M. Vesga Baylor 13
C. Ball Ole Miss 13
H. Cooper Texas 13
G. Kaur Baylor 12
K. Frydlova Miami 12
Y. Shin TCU 12
R. Huang BYU 12
A. Mateo BYU 12
S. Iqbal TCU 11
K. Swann Ole Miss 11
L. Cox N. Texas 11
N. Soifua BYU 11
L. Brunt Texas Tech 11
B. Bayles K-State 11
C. Nielsen Texas Tech 10
C. Lafourcade Maryland 10

Pars 
L. Dong Texas Tech 41
A. Tan N. Texas 41
M. Somoskey Ole Miss 40
C. Dow TAMU 40
R. Grimstad Miami 38
X. Tian Maryland 38
A. Ramirez SMU 38
L. Chappell SMU 38
L. Scandroglio Maryland 38
B. Dunne SMU 38
K. Finley TAMU 38
C. Lafourcade Maryland 37
S. Kouskova Texas 37
M. Cipolla Texas 37
J. Shackelford Baylor 36
S. DiGesualdo SMU 36
N. Soifua BYU 36
R. Huang BYU 36
T. Pineda Houston 36
M. Luitwieler Texas 36
C. Hendrickson Missouri 36
E. Bradley Baylor 36
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Lantana Golf Club 73.32 84

2 Lantana Golf Club 73.65 84

3 Lantana Golf Club 76.25 84

 

Total Average Scores
Lantana Golf Club 74.41 252

 

Lantana Golf Club: Lantana Golf Club
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 362     16 58 6 3 1 

2 4 382     13 53 15 2 1 

3 5 506   2 22 47 11   2 

4 3 182     7 40 29 8   

5 4 391       37 35 9 3 

6 4 384     1 34 34 11 4 

7 5 519     9 50 21 3 1 

8 3 153     7 44 23 9 1 

9 4 342   4 35 30 13 2   

10 4 359     10 41 29 4   

11 3 181     5 46 28 4 1 

12 4 386     3 54 25 2   

13 5 500     9 57 13 5   

14 4 367     7 52 21 4   

15 3 137     15 59 8 2   

16 5 503   1 23 45 13 2   

17 4 392     5 63 16     

18 4 375     11 37 29 6 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 384 +0.81 

5 4 391 +0.76 

4 3 182 +0.45 

8 3 153 +0.44 

11 3 181 +0.40 

18 4 375 +0.39 

10 4 359 +0.32 

12 4 386 +0.31 

14 4 367 +0.26 

7 5 519 +0.25 

13 5 500 +0.17 

17 4 392 +0.13 

2 4 382 +0.11 

1 4 362 -0.01 

15 3 137 -0.04 

16 5 503 -0.10 

3 5 506 -0.11 

9 4 342 -0.31 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16763&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16763&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16763&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16763&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16763&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16763&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16763&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16763&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16763&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16763&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16763&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16763&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16763&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16763&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16763&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16763&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16763&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 384 +0.36 

5 4 391 +0.31 

8 3 153 +0.27 

17 4 392 +0.21 

18 4 375 +0.19 

15 3 137 +0.18 

11 3 181 +0.17 

12 4 386 +0.15 

14 4 367 +0.11 

2 4 382 +0.10 

10 4 359 +0.07 

4 3 182 +0.05 

3 5 506 +0.04 

1 4 362 -0.06 

16 5 503 -0.18 

13 5 500 -0.19 

9 4 342 -0.23 

7 5 519 -0.23 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 386 +0.31 

11 3 181 +0.30 

17 4 392 +0.29 

5 4 391 +0.25 

6 4 384 +0.25 

8 3 153 +0.25 

18 4 375 +0.21 

3 5 506 +0.19 

4 3 182 +0.19 

15 3 137 +0.08 

14 4 367 +0.06 

2 4 382 +0.05 

1 4 362 +0.00 

10 4 359 -0.05 

16 5 503 -0.11 

7 5 519 -0.18 

9 4 342 -0.21 

13 5 500 -0.23 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 384 +0.81 

5 4 391 +0.76 

4 3 182 +0.45 

8 3 153 +0.44 

11 3 181 +0.40 

18 4 375 +0.39 

10 4 359 +0.32 

12 4 386 +0.31 

14 4 367 +0.26 

7 5 519 +0.25 

13 5 500 +0.17 

17 4 392 +0.13 

2 4 382 +0.11 

1 4 362 -0.01 

15 3 137 -0.04 

16 5 503 -0.10 

3 5 506 -0.11 

9 4 342 -0.31 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 362     38 188 21 4 1 

2 4 382     39 160 47 5 1 

3 5 506   3 52 144 44 4 5 

4 3 182     24 156 62 10   

5 4 391   1 15 139 73 19 5 

6 4 384     14 135 78 21 4 

7 5 519     64 143 40 4 1 

8 3 153     22 149 61 18 2 

9 4 342   4 94 118 33 3   

10 4 359     49 131 66 6   

11 3 181     17 158 65 11 1 

12 4 386     18 158 69 7   

13 5 500     65 151 29 6 1 

14 4 367     29 171 40 11 1 

15 3 137     33 177 32 10   

16 5 503   1 70 148 28 4 1 

17 4 392     16 174 56 5 1 

18 4 375     28 144 66 13 1 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16763&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16763&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16763&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16763&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16763&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16763&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16763&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16763&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16763&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16763&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
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